
COOPERSALE - EPPING - EPPING GREEN - HARLOW 381
Mondays to Fridays
Coopersale, Piazza 0803 1002 1201 1400 1550 1740 1935

Fiddlers Hamlet, Merry Fiddlers 0807 1006 1205 1404 1554 1744 1939

Epping, Station 0811 1010 1209 1408 1558 1748 1943

Epping, Tesco Store 0821 1020 1219 1418 1608 1758 1953

Epping, High Street, Church 0825 1024 1223 1422 1612 1802 1957

Epping Green 0835 1034 1233 1432 1622 1812 2007

Broadley Common 0837 1036 1235 1434 1624 1814 2009

Tylers Cross 0839 1038 1237 1436 1626 1816 2011

Roydon, Telephone Exchange 0844 1043 1242 1441 1631 1821 2016

Harlow, Bus Station 0854 1053 1252 1451 1641 1831 2026

COOPERSALE - EPPING - EPPING GREEN - HARLOW 381
Saturdays
Coopersale, Piazza 1000 1155 1345 15:40

Fiddlers Hamlet, Merry Fiddlers 1004 1159 1349 15:44

Epping, Station 1008 1202 1353 15:48

Epping, Tesco Store 1018 1212 1403 15:58

Epping, High Street, Church 1022 1216 1407 16:02

Epping Green 1032 1226 1417 16:12

Broadley Common 1034 1228 1419 16:14

Tylers Cross 1036 1230 1421 16:16

Roydon, Telephone Exchange 1041 1235 1425 16:21

Harlow, Bus Station 1051 1245 1436 16:31

HARLOW - EPPING GREEN - EPPING - COOPERSALE
Mondays to Fridays
Harlow, Bus Station 0705 0904 1103 1302 1455 1645 1839

Roydon, Telephone Exchange 0715 0914 1113 1312 1505 1655 1849

Tylers Cross 0720 0919 1118 1317 1510 1700 1854

Broadley Common 0722 0921 1120 1319 1512 1702 1856

Epping Green 0725 0924 1123 1322 1515 1705 1900

Epping, Church 0735 0934 1133 1332 1525 1715 1910

Epping, Tesco 0739 0938 1137 1336 1529 1719 1914

Epping Station 0749 0948 1147 1346 1539 1729 1924

Fiddlers Hamlet, Merry Fiddler 0753 0952 1151 1350 1543 1733 1928

Coopersale, Piazza 0757 0956 1155 1354 1547 1737 1932

HARLOW - EPPING GREEN - EPPING - COOPERSALE
Saturdays
Harlow, Bus Station 1100 1250 1445 16:40

Roydon, Telephone Exchange 1110 1300 1455 16:50

Tylers Cross 1115 1305 1500 16:55

Broadley Common 1117 1307 1502 16:57

Epping Green 1120 1310 1505 17:00

Epping, Church 1130 1320 1515 17:10

Epping, Tesco 1134 1324 1519 17:14

Epping Station 1144 1334 1529 17:24

Fiddlers Hamlet, Merry Fiddler 1148 1338 1533 17:28

Coopersale, Piazza 1150 1340 1535 17:30


